«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 15:58Uhr

N 5 - 2. Klasse Wechsel 2021/22

07.09.2021
21.09.2021
04.09.2021
12.09.2021
01.11.2021
26.09.2021
03.10.2021
10.10.2021
16.10.2021
24.10.2021
30.10.2021
06.11.2021
18.04.2022
09.04.2022
15.04.2022
23.04.2022
30.04.2022
08.05.2022
14.05.2022
21.05.2022
27.05.2022
04.06.2022
12.06.2022
18.06.2022

18:45Uhr
19:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
14:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
10:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
18:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr

Hinrunde

Scheiblingkirchen Il -
Puchberg -

G Schldglmihl/Schottwien-
Natschbach-L. -

G Schldglmihl/Schottwien-
Monichkirchen -

G Schldglmihl/Schottwien-
Willendorf -

G Schldglmihl/Schottwien-
Hochwolkersdorf -

G Schldglmihl/Schottwien-
S. Egyden/Sfd. -

G Schldglmihl/Schottwien-
SG Schléglmihl/Schottwien-
Hochneukirchen -

SG Schléglmihl/Schottwien-
Kirchberg/We. -

SG Schléglmihl/Schottwien-
Pottschach -

SG Schléglmihl/Schottwien-
Grinbach -

SG Schléglmihl/Schottwien-
Ternitz -

SG Schléglmihl/Schottwien-

G Schldglmihl/Schottwien
SG Schléglmihl/Schottwien
Hochneukirchen

SG Schléglmihl/Schottwien
Kirchberg/We.

SG Schldglmihl/Schottwien
Pottschach

SG Schldglmihl/Schottwien
Grinbach

SG Schldglmihl/Schottwien
Ternitz

SG Schldglmihl/Schottwien
Scheiblingkirchen 11
Puchberg

G Schldglmihl/Schottwien
Natschbach-L.

G Schldglmihl/Schottwien
Maonichkirchen

G Schldglmihl/Schottwien
Willendorf

G Schldglmihl/Schottwien
Hochwol ker sdorf

G Schldglmihl/Schottwien
S. Egyden/Sfd.

P W kFk, OO0 P WMNWDNEPERPEPONONDNDIOOUDNOWOO W

N W W N WNOO WPk, WOk, O OOGRFRPPFPDNMNDNDNDNEPRE

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

