

Hinrunde

07.09.2021	18:45Uhr	Scheiblingkirchen II - SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien	3 : 1
21.09.2021	19:30Uhr	Puchberg - SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien	6 : 2
04.09.2021	16:30Uhr	SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien- Hochneukirchen	0 : 2
12.09.2021	16:30Uhr	Natschbach-L. - SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien	3 : 2
01.11.2021	14:00Uhr	SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien- Kirchberg/We.	2 : 1
26.09.2021	16:00Uhr	Mönichkirchen - SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien	5 : 1
03.10.2021	10:30Uhr	SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien- Pottschach	2 : 5
10.10.2021	15:30Uhr	Willendorf - SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien	6 : 0
16.10.2021	15:30Uhr	SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien- Grünbach	2 : 1
24.10.2021	15:00Uhr	Hochwolkersdorf - SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien	0 : 0
30.10.2021	15:00Uhr	SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien- Ternitz	1 : 4
06.11.2021	14:00Uhr	St. Egyden/Stfd. - SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien	1 : 1
18.04.2022	16:30Uhr	SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien- Scheiblingkirchen II	1 : 5
09.04.2022	16:30Uhr	SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien- Puchberg	2 : 3
15.04.2022	19:30Uhr	Hochneukirchen - SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien	3 : 1
23.04.2022	16:30Uhr	SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien- Natschbach-L.	2 : 3
30.04.2022	16:30Uhr	Kirchberg/We. - SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien	3 : 0
08.05.2022	16:30Uhr	SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien- Mönichkirchen	4 : 5
14.05.2022	16:30Uhr	Pottschach - SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien	6 : 2
21.05.2022	17:00Uhr	SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien- Willendorf	0 : 3
27.05.2022	18:30Uhr	Grünbach - SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien	6 : 2
04.06.2022	17:30Uhr	SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien- Hochwolkersdorf	1 : 3
12.06.2022	17:30Uhr	Ternitz - SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien	3 : 3
18.06.2022	17:30Uhr	SG Schläglmühl/Schottwien- St. Egyden/Stfd.	1 : 7